



November 10, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Name: RODIUM
Scrip Code: 531822

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the newspaper clippings of extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 as published in newspapers “Free Press Journal” (English) and “Navshakti” (Marathi), both dated October 10, 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same.

For **Rodium Realty Limited**

Deepak Chheda
Chairman & Managing Director

MINI DIAMONDS INDIA LIMITED

CIN L36912MH1987PLC042515

DW-9020 Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai, Maharashtra 400051, India
E-mail: accounts@minidimonds.net | Website: www.minidimonds.net | Tel: 022 49641850

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Half Year ended | | Year ended |
|---------|--------------------------|---------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | |
| 1 | Revenue from operations | 4,422.88 | 2,411.69 | 8,084.57 | 4,794.03 | 2,324.95 |
| 2 | Profit/(Loss) before tax | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 |
| 3 | Profit/(Loss) after tax | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 | 1,443.72 |
| 4 | Equity Share Capital | 245.00 | 245.00 | 245.00 | 245.00 | 245.00 |
| 5 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) | 1.19 | 1.19 | 1.19 | 1.19 | 1.19 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.minidimonds.net.

Starlog Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 501, Sakar Nagar, N. S. Park Marg, Mumbai - 400007, Maharashtra, India
Email: hq@starlog.com | Tel: +91 22 68071234 | Fax: +91 22 23657015 | Website: www.starlog.com | CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | CONSOLIDATED | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended 30-09-2023 | Half Year ended 30-09-2023 | Quarter ended 30-09-2023 | Half Year ended 30-09-2023 |
| 1 | Revenue from Operations | 285.12 | 568.00 | 196.96 | 323.64 |
| 2 | Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax # | 341.61 | 666.61 | 220.32 | 407.62 |
| 3 | Profit/(Loss) before tax # | (142.21) | (282.45) | (518.56) | (163.64) |
| 4 | Profit/(Loss) after tax # | (142.21) | (282.45) | 4,008.33 | (386.48) |
| 5 | Total Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax) | - | - | - | 0.00 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) | (142.21) | (282.45) | 4,008.33 | (386.48) |
| 7 | Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value: ₹ 10/- Each) | 1,197.00 | 1,197.00 | 1,197.00 | 1,197.00 |
| 8 | Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.) | | | | |
| | a. Basic | (1.19) | (2.36) | 33.49 | (1.35) |
| | b. Diluted | (1.19) | (2.36) | 33.49 | (1.35) |

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.
2. #Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

RODIUM REALTY LIMITED

CIN - L85110MH1993PLC206012

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

| Particulars | (Rs. in Lakhs) Except EPS | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | Quarter ended 30-09-2023 Unaudited | Quarter ended 30-09-2022 Unaudited | Quarter ended 30-06-2023 Audited | Year ended 31-03-2023 Audited |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 832.38 | 1,260.44 | 677.73 | 4,438.91 |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) | (30.58) | (9.05) | (22.99) | 239.31 |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | (30.58) | (9.05) | (22.99) | 239.31 |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | (58.73) | (70.75) | (28.66) | 88.94 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (58.13) | (69.69) | (28.06) | 91.35 |
| 6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Excluding Forfeited Shares) | 324.79 | 324.79 | 324.79 | 324.79 |
| 7 Other Equity | - | - | - | 1,010.79 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters): | | | | |
| Basic (Rs Per share) | (1.81) | (2.18) | (0.88) | 2.74 |
| Diluted (Rs Per share) | (1.81) | (2.18) | (0.88) | 2.74 |

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of The Bombay Stock Exchange ("www.bseindia.com") & on the Company's website at www.rodium.net
b) The above financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 08.11.2023
c) Additional Information on standalone financial results are as follows

| Particulars | (Rs. in lakhs) | | | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | Quarter ended 30-09-2023 Unaudited | Quarter ended 30-09-2022 Unaudited | Quarter ended 30-06-2023 Audited | Year ended 31-03-2023 Audited |
| Revenue from Operations | 329.35 | 1,021.08 | 188.31 | 2,373.00 |
| Profit/(Loss) before tax | (42.24) | (51.29) | (63.52) | 89.58 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after tax | (43.71) | (69.30) | (46.60) | 62.76 |

e) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Public Notice

The Annual General Meeting of the members of The J. N. Petit Institute will be held on Friday 24th November 2023 at 6.00 p.m. in the Reading Hall of the Institute, 312, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, to transact the business, details of which have been mentioned in the Notice of the Institute and posted to the members along with the Annual Report for the period of 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023.

Sd/-
Dr. (Mrs.) P.V. Marolia
HON. SECRETARY

Public Notice (Without Prejudice)

Notice is hereby given that our client/s intending to purchase Flat from (1) REKHA MAHENDRA DESAI and (2) MANISHA RAJAVANTARI DESAI who are the owners of Flat No. B-1902 on 13th Floor and 14th floor in the building 'SAND PROMISE' situated at Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013 and the said building is registered in the plot of land bearing C.S. No. 464 of Lower Parel Division in the registration District and Sub District Mumbai City (hereinafter referred as the "Said Premises").

Mumbai, November 08, 2023

INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.

302, Link Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054
Tel: 022-2648 9142, Fax: 022-2648 9143
Email: compliance@indoborax.com, Website: www.indoborax.com
CIN - L24100MH1980PLC023177

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Year ended | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Year ended |
| | | 30-09-2023 Unaudited | 30-09-2022 Unaudited | 31-03-2023 Audited | 30-09-2023 Unaudited | 30-09-2022 Unaudited | 31-03-2023 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (net) | 4,930.44 | 5,309.30 | 10,708.75 | 22,176.16 | 4,949.12 | 6,323.61 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax | 878.91 | 1,137.89 | 1,903.75 | 5,039.38 | 892.86 | 1,148.83 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items) | 878.91 | 1,137.89 | 1,903.75 | 5,039.38 | 892.86 | 1,148.83 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 940.69 | 1,135.02 | 2,011.32 | 5,080.69 | 954.64 | 1,145.96 |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- per share) | 320.90 | 320.90 | 320.90 | 320.90 | 320.90 | 320.90 |
| 6 | Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | 25,159.65 | - | - | 25,184.29 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each) | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs. | 2.74 | 3.55 | 5.93 | 15.70 | 2.78 | 3.58 |
| | (b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs. | 2.74 | 3.55 | 5.93 | 15.70 | 2.78 | 3.58 |

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2023 are available on the website BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. and Company's website (http://www.indoborax.com).
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November, 9, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sojal Jain
Managing Director
DIN - 00314855



REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD

92-D, Govt. Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400067 Website: www.rexnordindia.com
CIN No.: L31200MH1988PLC047946

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|---------|--|---------------|-----------|-----------------|-----------|------------|-----------|---------------|-----------|-----------------|-----------|------------|-----------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Half Year ended | | Year ended | | Quarter ended | | Half Year ended | | Year ended | |
| | | 30-Sep-23 | 30-Jun-23 | 30-Sep-22 | 30-Sep-23 | 30-Sep-22 | 31-Mar-23 | 30-Sep-23 | 30-Jun-23 | 30-Sep-22 | 30-Sep-23 | 30-Sep-22 | 31-Mar-23 |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 2347.79 | 2492.01 | 2292.82 | 4839.80 | 4453.50 | 8846.81 | 2347.79 | 2492.01 | 2292.82 | 4839.80 | 4453.50 | 8846.81 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 268.84 | 327.16 | 292.70 | 596.09 | 651.56 | 1,103.45 | 267.27 | 325.50 | 290.95 | 592.77 | 648.03 | 1,096.56 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 268.84 | 327.16 | 292.70 | 596.09 | 651.56 | 1,103.45 | 267.27 | 325.50 | 290.95 | 592.77 | 648.03 | 1,096.56 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 201.18 | 241.81 | 219.71 | 442.99 | 488.25 | 642.00 | 199.01 | 240.15 | 217.96 | 439.76 | 484.72 | 635.11 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 200.98 | 241.61 | 219.30 | 442.59 | 487.43 | 641.19 | 199.41 | 239.95 | 217.55 | 439.36 | 483.90 | 634.30 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Paid-up) | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 | 1115.91 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | - | 4674.41 | - | - | - | - | - | 4559.39 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 1.80 | 2.17 | 1.97 | 3.97 | 4.38 | 5.75 | 1.79 | 2.15 | 1.95 | 3.94 | 4.34 | 5.69 |
| | 2. Diluted | 1.72 | 2.12 | 1.97 | 3.84 | 4.38 | 5.75 | 1.71 | 2.11 | 1.95 | 3.81 | 4.34 | 5.69 |

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Half Year Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Mumbai Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.rexnordindia.com.
For and on behalf of the Board
KISHORECHAND TALWAR
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00351751

G. G. DANDEKAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as G. G. DANDEKAR MACHINE WORKS LIMITED)
Regd. Office: 211, A, MIDC, Butibori Industrial Area, Village Kinhi, Tal. Hingana, Dist. Nagpur-441122
Tel.: (07103) 295109; CIN: L70100MH1938PLC002869 Email: cs@ggdandekar.com, Website: www.ggdandekar.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | |
|---------|---|---------------|---------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|
| | | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Half Year ended | Year ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Half Year ended | Half Year ended | Year ended |
| | | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 31-03-2023 | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 31-03-2023 |
| 1 | Total income from Continuing Operations | 155.03 | 85.06 | 251.60 | 106.57 | 286.41 | 125.19 | 85.06 | 221.77 | 108.57 | 286.41 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations | 38.13 | (20.48) | 19.03 | (38.12) | (83.92) | 8.29 | (20.48) | (10.80) | (38.12) | (83.92) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations | 38.13 | (20.48) | 19.03 | (38.12) | (83.92) | 8.29 | (20.48) | (10.80) | (38.12) | (83.92) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations (Consolidated includes share of profit in associate company) | 39.46 | (35.44) | 13.07 | (77.62) | (140.40) | 9.62 | (35.43) | (16.76) | (77.62) | (140.40) |
| 5 | Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax from Discontinuing Operations | (12.50) | (16.72) | (2.37) | (32.19) | (356.54) | (12.50) | (16.72) | (2.37) | (32.19) | (356.54) |
| 6 | Net Profit / (Loss) from Discontinuing Operations | (19.72) | (14.60) | (3.31) | (27.96) | (289.69) | (19.72) | (14.60) | (3.31) | (27.96) | (289.69) |
| 7 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 19.74 | (50.04) | 9.76 | (105.57) | (346.02) | (12.55) | 30.28 | (41.60) | 1.61 | (226.45) |
| 8 | Equity Share Capital | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 | 47.61 |
| 9 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not annualized) - | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 0.41 | (1.05) | 0.20 | (2.22) | (9.03) | (0.26) | 0.64 | (0.87) | 0.04 | (6.52) |
| | 2. Diluted | 0.41 | (1.05) | 0.20 | (2.22) | (9.03) | (0.26) | 0.64 | (0.87) | 0.04 | (6.52) |

Note: (a) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & at Company's website www.ggdandekar.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Pranav Deshpande
Executive Director (DIN: 06467549)

TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Elphinstone Building, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917
CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622 e-mail: tiel@tata.com website: www.tatainvestment.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in crores)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|---|---------------|------------|------------------|------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | Quarter ended | | Six Months ended | | Year ended | | Quarter ended | | Six Months ended | | Year ended | |
| | 30-09-2023 | 30-06-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 31-03-2023 | 30-09-2023 | 30-06-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 30-09-2023 | 30-09-2022 | 31-03-2023 |
| 1. Total Income | 114.86 | 122.88 | 96.02 | 237.74 | 222.43 | 288.34 | 125.01 | 151.86 | 107.05 | 276.87 | 209.13 | 277.72 |
| 2. Net Profit for the period before Tax | 104.93 | 114.17 | 89.20 | 219.10 | 204.51 | 258.55 | 122.25 | 151.76 | 111.44 | 274.01 | 208.72 | 272.28 |
| 3. Net Profit for the period after Tax | 113.24 | 111.33 | 86.19 | 224.57 | 194.88 | 240.90 | 123.51 | 147.74 | 107.36 | 271.25 | 197.10 | 251.75 |

जाहीर नोटीस

पुढील नोटीस वाचून घ्या. जाहीर नोटीस देण्यात येते की, अशाच अर्थानेही नोटीस देण्यात येऊन...

वर सदर मिळवत

अशाच अर्थानेही नोटीस देण्यात येते की, अशाच अर्थानेही नोटीस देण्यात येऊन...

पेगासस असेट्स रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड

पेगासस असेट्स रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (पेगासस असेट्स) च्या अधिकृत...

सारस्वत बँक

सारस्वत बँक ऑफ इंडिया लि. सारस्वत बँक ऑफ इंडिया लि. सारस्वत बँक ऑफ इंडिया लि.

जाहीर सूचना

जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अर्शात घालील अर्शात मिळवत घ्या...

जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अर्शात घालील अर्शात मिळवत घ्या...

पेगासस असेट्स रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (पेगासस असेट्स) च्या अधिकृत...

सारस्वत बँक ऑफ इंडिया लि. सारस्वत बँक ऑफ इंडिया लि. सारस्वत बँक ऑफ इंडिया लि.

जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अर्शात घालील अर्शात मिळवत घ्या...

उत्कृष्ट स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक

उत्कृष्ट स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक (उत्कृष्ट स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक) च्या अधिकृत...

रोडियम रिअल्टी लिमिटेड

रोडियम रिअल्टी लिमिटेड (रोडियम रिअल्टी लिमिटेड) च्या अधिकृत...

सायबेस रिअल्टी लिमिटेड

सायबेस रिअल्टी लिमिटेड (सायबेस रिअल्टी लिमिटेड) च्या अधिकृत...

जाहीर सूचना

जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अर्शात घालील अर्शात मिळवत घ्या...

यूको बँक

यूको बँक (यूको बँक) च्या अधिकृत...

UCO BANK

UCO BANK (UCO BANK) च्या अधिकृत...

TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD. (TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LTD.) च्या अधिकृत...

जाहीर सूचना

जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अर्शात घालील अर्शात मिळवत घ्या...